
Note: Arrows indicate change from previous quarter.
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ANTELOPE VALLEY 46 8,136,430 716,295 12,200 728,495 8.8 9.0 $3.05 5,217 

GREATER DOWNTOWN 15 2,658,807 136,795 7,486 144,281 5.1 5.4 $3.06 (27,148)

MID-CITIES 96 12,308,795 684,889 2,378 687,267 5.6 5.6 $2.16 45,576 

Hollywood/Silver Lake 6 629,544 19,319 980 20,299 3.1 3.2 - 1,830 

Mid-Wilshire 7 1,061,096 102,001 0 102,001 9.6 9.6 $3.85 (12,513)

Miracle Mile 2 273,000 147,860 0 147,860 54.2 54.2 $2.87 0 

Park Mile 2 341,072 58,572 0 58,572 17.2 17.2 $2.12 0 

West Hollywood 6 1,356,602 75,938 10,910 86,848 5.6 6.4 $5.12 (39,431)

MID-WILSHIRE 23 3,661,314 403,690 11,890 415,580 11.0 11.4 $3.53 (50,114)

Eastern SFV 41 5,044,239 224,138 104,261 328,399 4.4 6.5 $1.88 18,215 

Encino 8 709,630 23,461 14,681 38,142 3.3 5.4 $3.48 8,202 

Sherman Oaks 4 558,635 171,568 18,529 190,097 30.7 34.0 $3.35 (2,716)

Tarzana 8 611,751 23,585 0 23,585 3.9 3.9 $3.52 4,408 

Western SFV 36 4,910,626 277,583 0 277,583 5.7 5.7 $1.89 50,252 

Woodland Hills/Warner Ctr 13 3,180,097 66,638 1,050 67,688 2.1 2.1 $3.43 7,555 

SAN FERNANDO VALLEY 110 15,014,978 786,973 138,521 925,494 5.2 6.2 $2.80 85,916 

Eastern SGV 122 16,027,765 1,130,100 35,400 1,165,500 7.1 7.3 $1.72 (49,551)

Western SGV 36 4,675,692 255,176 37,490 292,666 5.5 6.3 $1.41 3,685 

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY 158 20,703,457 1,385,276 72,890 1,458,166 6.7 7.0 $1.63 (45,866)

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY 44 5,905,323 348,568 1,514 350,082 5.9 5.9 $3.63 44,568 

190th Street Corridor 1 266,124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 - 0 

Beach Cities/Palos Verdes 29 4,078,155 214,349 3,681 218,030 5.3 5.3 $2.41 (12,815)

Hawthorne/Gardena 25 3,448,367 71,062 0 71,062 2.1 2.1 $2.37 7,432 



LAX 4 541,793 19,821 0 19,821 3.7 3.7 - 6,645 

Long Beach: Downtown 9 1,715,973 59,309 0 59,309 3.5 3.5 $2.88 46,620 

Long Beach: Suburban 28 5,770,566 313,955 900 314,855 5.4 5.5 $2.30 (18,815)

Torrance 29 4,329,823 176,692 0 176,692 4.1 4.1 $1.93 (16,156)

SOUTH BAY 125 20,150,801 855,188 4,581 859,769 4.2 4.3 $2.31 12,911 

SOUTHEAST LOS ANGELES 35 7,269,313 363,653 0 363,653 5.0 5.0 $2.10 1,412 

Burbank 11 2,495,736 24,418 0 24,418 1.0 1.0 $3.93 850 

Glendale 12 1,804,878 32,055 0 32,055 1.8 1.8 $2.99 28,030 

North Hollywood 8 1,107,558 141,726 0 141,726 12.8 12.8 $3.09 (3,194)

Pasadena/Arcadia/Monrovia 27 3,519,049 352,062 2,800 354,862 10.0 10.1 $3.52 9,756 

Studio/Universal Cities 3 277,741 4,124 0 4,124 1.5 1.5 - 4,885 

TRI-CITIES 61 9,204,962 554,385 2,800 557,185 6.0 6.1 $3.43 40,327 

Agoura Hills 7 684,935 61,288 0 61,288 8.9 8.9 $3.38 15,032 

Camarillo 4 458,741 17,094 900 17,994 3.7 3.9 - (3,165)

Fillmore 2 157,614 7,850 0 7,850 5.0 5.0 $1.75 0 

Moorpark 6 1,045,207 97,982 0 97,982 9.4 9.4 $1.35 83,156 

Newbury Park 9 1,226,428 59,109 0 59,109 4.8 4.8 $3.10 182 

Oxnard / Port Hueneme 28 4,763,264 219,482 0 219,482 4.6 4.6 $2.03 43,675 

Santa Paula 2 232,245 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 - 0 

Simi Valley 26 3,173,164 232,687 21,007 253,694 7.3 8.0 $2.07 26,568 

Thousand Oaks 13 3,060,658 181,395 0 181,395 5.9 5.9 $1.68 (16,408)

Ventura 21 3,566,227 153,381 0 153,381 4.3 4.3 $2.31 3,743 

Westlake Village 9 1,223,377 77,314 3,979 81,293 5.8 6.1 $3.72 (13,089) 

VENTURA 139 22,343,164 1,227,340 28,002 1,255,342 5.5 5.6 $2.17 133,497 



Beverly Hills 2 221,318 12,227 630 12,857 5.5 5.8 $12.56 1,953 

Brentwood 1 65,000 2,148 0 2,148 3.3 3.3 $2.50 852 

Culver City 16 2,036,898 61,808 0 61,808 3.0 3.0 $2.63 7,937 

Marina Del Rey/Venice 6 838,645 54,793 0 54,793 6.5 6.5 - 11,126 

Olympic Corridor 3 418,936 51,330 0 51,330 12.3 12.3 - 2,723 

Pacific Palisades/Malibu 2 194,758 22,485 0 22,485 11.5 11.5 $2.19 0 

Santa Monica 3 779,141 169,509 10,786 180,295 21.8 23.1 $6.04 (80,754)

West Los Angeles 6 647,645 30,450 0 30,450 4.7 4.7 $3.97 (4,747)

Westwood 2 117,820 49,054 0 49,054 41.6 41.6 - (892)

WEST LOS ANGELES 41 5,320,161 453,804 11,416 465,220 8.5 8.7 $6.02 (61,802)

GREATER LOS ANGELES 893 7,916,856 293,678 8,210,534 6.0 6.2 $2.83 184,494 


